Description of Goods HSN/SAC Quantity Rate Per Disc. % Amount

1 S117 1000 KGS 122.00 KGS 0.00% 122,000.00
2 TS103 630 KGS 815.00 KGS 0.00% 513,450.00
3 C124 39259090 500 KGS 122.00 KGS 0.00% 61,000.00

CGST9 (9%) 62,680.50
SGST9 (9%) 62,680.50

Total 2130 KGS ₹ 821811

Amount Chargeable (in words)
INR Eight Lakh Twenty One Thousand Eight Hundred Eleven Only

Company's PAN : AALCP1049A

E. & O.E

for PARE INNOVATIONS PRIVATE LIMITED

Authorised Signatory